
Students' Council -AY 2021-22

Name Post Number Email Id

Senior Council
Ninad Shetty President 8451941231 ninadshetty71@gmail.com

Taransingh Rajpal General Secretary 9082343049 taranrajpal11@gmail.com
Nicole Dias Cultural Secretary 8779460422 nicole.dias210@gmail.com 

Sachi Verma Technical Secretary 7506054956 sachiverma00@gmail.com
Lance Soares Boys Sports Secretary 6355582633 soareslance10@gmail.com

Brenda Fernandes Girls sports secretary 9833358220 brendaferns13@yahoo.co.in 
Alisha Rao Editorial Secretary 9892093890 alisharao0749@gmail.com

Tanisha John PR Head 9324473394 tanishaa.2812@gmail.com
Palak Joseph Marketing Head 9130006547 palak.joseph@gmail.com

Emmanuel Pinto Marketing Head 7028690031 emmanuelpinto969@gmail.com
Nixon Lobo Design Head 8007282680 Lobonixon123@gmail.com

Junior Council
Meet Satra SE Representative 80828 00009 meetvsatra@gmail.com

Sandesh Raut SE Representative 8369140829 sandeshraut154@gmail.com
Samuel Emmatty       SE Representative 7715825317 samuel.emmatty@gmail.com
Anthony Benno SE Representative 9137811659 bennoanthony4@gmail.com
Alisha Rawat Ladies Representative 7045701826 ralisha098@gmail.com

Sarah Abraham Ladies Representative 9930885653 sarahabraham2014@gmail.com
Malaika Monteiro Asst. Design Incharge 9321794448 malaikamonteiro2910@gmail.com

Ivan Dsilva Webmaster 8104413527 ivandsilva31@outlook.com
Tanuj Kumbhar Webmaster 7700007543 tanujksci@gmail.com

Rahul Bothra Documentation in charge 8097072395 r21bothra05@gmail.com


